
Expert Male
IUF Slalom Results

Place ID Name Time Details

1 20 Scott Wilton 0:21.6
2 35 Richard Tharrett 0:21.910
3 2 A.J. Kinsella-

Johnson 0:22.810
4 53 Candido Santiago 0:23.350
5 103 Lucas Clegg 0:23.650
6 153 Christopher Taylor 0:25.530
7 87 Benji Kaufman

Kissick 0:25.570
8 144 Ryan Moore 0:26.120
9 122 Benaiah Kendall 0:28.150
10 60 Jim Sowers 0:28.410
11 50 Ellis Kondrashov 0:29.160
12 64 Tom Lewis 0:30.440
13 125 Jay Shaeffer 0:31.680
14 73 Scott Corder 0:32.5
15 55 Paul Roots 0:33.560
16 108 Landyn Kenaston 0:34.560
17 79 Sam Holmes 0:44.290
18 4 Aaron Kinsella-

Johnson 1:02.970
DQ 27 Hayden Cohan
DQ 46 Kenny Cason
DQ 90 James Massey
DQ 154 Cameron Taylor
DQ 155 Clayton Taylor



Expert Female

Place ID Name Time Details

1 7 Patricia Wilton 0:25.150
2 82 Shelley Kovacic 0:25.970
3 59 Sarah Yandell 0:28.030
4 113 Carol Bricker 0:28.560
5 116 Sylvie Panofsky 0:28.910
6 32 Connie Cotter 0:29.060
7 160 Millie Niederle 0:29.070
8 40 Wendy Grzych 0:29.750
9 13 Grace Luccio 0:29.780
10 107 Haley Kenaston 0:30
11 112 Angela Gaddis 0:30.280
12 30 Megan Johnson 0:30.620
13 88 Jane Coleman 0:31.160
14 14 Gwen Luccio 0:31.530
15 47 Kaitlyn Linder 0:32.650
16 62 Miranda Nelson 0:33.5
17 9 Briana Dowling 0:34.090
18 91 Victoria Massey 0:35.460
19 97 Teagan

Schoenecker 0:35.6
20 134 Danielle Millett 0:35.720
21 96 Laura Schoenecker 0:36.060
22 111 Ashley Gaddis 0:38.880
23 98 Kendall

Schoenecker 0:40.940
24 57 Abigail Laufer 0:49.810
25 80 Kate Holmes 0:57.340
1 93 Amanda Laursen** 0:23.810



40+ Female

40+ Male

20-39 Female

20-39 Male

Place ID Name Time
1 113 Carol Bricker 0:28.560
2 32 Connie Cotter 0:29.060
3 40 Wendy Grzych 0:29.750

Place ID Name Time
1 53 Candido Santiago 0:23.350
2 153 Christopher Taylor 0:25.530
3 60 Jim Sowers 0:28.410
4 125 Jay Shaeffer 0:31.680
5 4 Aaron Kinsella-Johnson 1:02.970
DQ 46 Kenny Cason
DQ 90 James Massey

Place ID Name Time
1 7 Patricia Wilton 0:25.150
1 93 Amanda Laursen* 0:23.810
2 134 Danielle Millett 0:35.720

Place ID Name Time
1 20 Scott Wilton 0:21.6
2 103 Lucas Clegg 0:23.650
3 55 Paul Roots 0:33.560



15-19 Female

15-19 Male

0-14 Female (24"), 24" Wheel

Place ID Name Time
1 82 Shelley Kovacic 0:25.970
2 13 Grace Luccio 0:29.780
3 30 Megan Johnson 0:30.620
4 62 Miranda Nelson 0:33.5
5 9 Briana Dowling 0:34.090
6 57 Abigail Laufer 0:49.810

Place ID Name Time
1 35 Richard Tharrett 0:21.910
2 144 Ryan Moore 0:26.120
DQ 27 Hayden Cohan

Place ID Name Time
1 59 Sarah Yandell 0:28.030
2 116 Sylvie Panofsky 0:28.910
3 160 Millie Niederle 0:29.070
4 107 Haley Kenaston 0:30
5 112 Angela Gaddis 0:30.280
6 14 Gwen Luccio 0:31.530
7 47 Kaitlyn Linder 0:32.650
8 91 Victoria Massey 0:35.460



0-14 Male (24"), 24" Wheel

0-10 Female (20"), 20" Wheel

0-10 Male (20"), 20" Wheel

Place ID Name Time
1 2 A.J. Kinsella-Johnson 0:22.810
2 87 Benji Kaufman Kissick 0:25.570
3 50 Ellis Kondrashov 0:29.160
4 64 Tom Lewis 0:30.440
5 108 Landyn Kenaston 0:34.560
6 79 Sam Holmes 0:44.290

Place ID Name Time
1 88 Jane Coleman 0:31.160
2 97 Teagan Schoenecker 0:35.6
3 96 Laura Schoenecker 0:36.060
4 111 Ashley Gaddis 0:38.880
5 98 Kendall Schoenecker 0:40.940
6 80 Kate Holmes 0:57.340

Place ID Name Time
1 122 Benaiah Kendall 0:28.150
2 73 Scott Corder 0:32.5
DQ 154 Cameron Taylor
DQ 155 Clayton Taylor
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